
 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING WORK SESSIONS - 2026 

PETOSKEY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
Spitler Administration Building 

1130 Howard Street, Petoskey, MI  49770 
231-348-2100 

 
This Special Meeting Schedule is for Board Work Sessions  

  to discuss and plan for the District and any other business that might come before the Board. 
 

They will typically be held on the first Monday of each month. 
 

Monday   February 2, 2026  6:00 p.m. 

Monday   March 3, 2026   6:00 p.m. 

Monday   April 13, 2026   6:00 p.m. 

Monday   May 4, 2026   6:00 p.m. 

   Monday   June 1, 2026   6:00 p.m. 

   Monday   July 6, 2026   6:00 p.m. 

   Monday   August 3, 2026   6:00 p.m. 

   Monday   September 14, 2026  6:00 p.m. 

   Monday   October 5, 2026   6:00 p.m. 

   Monday   November 2, 2026  6:00 p.m. 

Monday   December 7, 2026  6:00 p.m. 

 

Regular Board Meetings are normally held on the 

Third Tuesday of each month at 6:00 p.m. 

in the Spitler Administration Building Board Room. 

 
Jenni Attie, Secretary 

Petoskey Board of Education 
 

 
Board Meeting Minutes are located and available 

for inspection at: 
 

The Office of the Superintendent 
Spitler Administration Building 

1130 Howard Street 
Petoskey, MI  49770 

 

 
Any person with a disability who needs 

accommodations for participation in a meeting 
should contact: 

 
Executive Assistant to the Superintendent 

231-348-2355 

 


